

DISNEY MAGIC HAP-PINS EVENT ITINERARY

FRIDAY, AUGUST 25 —

DISNEY'S CORONADO SPRINGS RESORT' CONVENTION CENTER, VERACRUZ A

11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Event Check In & Random Selection Process ("RSP") Product Pickup Pin Trading Area (for Registered Event Guests Only)

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26 —

DISNEY'S CORONADO SPRINGS RESORT® CONVENTION CENTER, VERACRUZ HALL

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Event Open to Sorcerer Package Guests Only

10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Event Open to all Event Guests

Event Check In & Random Selection Process (RSP) Product Pickup

Disney Magic HAP-Pins Store Open

Pin Trading Area Open

Disney Pin Partners Product Preview

10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Pin Trading Activities

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. On-Site RSP/Pin Design Experience- Preview and Form Submission

12:00 p.m. Refund Deadline for RSP Products (All refunds on all RSP's due)

2:00 p.m. On-Site RSP/Pin Design Experience- Submissions End

3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Pin Artist Signing

4:00 p.m. On-Site RSP/Pin Design Experience- Results Announced

5:00 p.m. Entrance to Pin Trading Activity lines close

6:00 p.m. "All you need is a little bit of magic." - Close of Event



All elements of the event, including but not limited to, event content, scheduled appearances and event itinerary are subject to change, postponement, and cancellation without notice or liability.